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Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.98 832 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:59.34 824 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:59.96 812 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.23 806 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

2:00.24 806 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:01.53 781 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

2:01.89 774 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.22 767 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.26 767 F 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

2:02.47 763 F 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:02.61 760 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.64 760 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

2:02.71 758 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:02.79 757 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:02.90 755 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:02.95 754 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

2:03.15 750 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

2:03.19 749 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.21 749 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:03.26 748 F 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:03.38 746 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.44 745 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.46 744 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.59 742 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:03.85 737 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Lboro Uni 1

2:03.97 735 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

2:04.05 734 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1
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2:04.05 734 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:04.45 727 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:04.48 726 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:04.75 722 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:04.97 718 H 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.04 717 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:05.10 716 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:05.14 715 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.30 712  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

2:05.50 709 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

2:05.74 705 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

2:05.88 702 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.91 702 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.96 701 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:06.44 693  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

2:06.47 693 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

2:06.50 692 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:07.31 679 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:07.80 671 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.80 671 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:08.38 662 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.52 660 H 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

2:08.71 657 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

2:08.81 655 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.82 655 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.92 654 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.02 652 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.14 650 F 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.18 650 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.33 648 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.34 647 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

2:09.44 646 F 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.66 643 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.67 642 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.71 642 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.74 641 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.82 640 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.38 632 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.78 626 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.79 626 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:11.01 623 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:11.74 613 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:11.80 612 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.04 608 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.21 606 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:12.80 598 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.90 597 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:13.09 594 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.13 580 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.52 575 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.60 574 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:16.63 549 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:17.19 542 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:17.91 534 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1
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2:18.96 522 F 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:19.92 511 H 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.24 508 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.75 502 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.97 500 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:21.71 492 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:22.77 481 F 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:23.56 473 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:24.55 464 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:25.13 458 H 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:26.27 447 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:27.52 436 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:27.97 432 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:28.97 424 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:30.44 411 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:31.09 406 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:34.20 382 H 03/10/10 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:37.39 359 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:37.92 355 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:44.71 313 H 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:44.97 312 F 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:47.25 299 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:48.41 293 F 16/01/10 City of Liverpool Meet Liverpool Bo Kirklees 1

2:49.93 285 H 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

2:51.69 277  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:53.88 266 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:56.03 257 F 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

2:59.23 243 H 14/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:59.26 243 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:59.46 242 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

3:04.55 223 H 08/03/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

3:07.98 211 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

3:15.38 187 H 17/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

3:23.86 165 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.91 702 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.48 726 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:05.50 709 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

2:08.52 660 H 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

2:03.21 749 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:04.75 722 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:03.38 746 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.14 715 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.95 754 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

2:08.71 657 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

2:00.23 806 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

2:03.15 750 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

2:02.90 755 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:02.26 767 F 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

2:02.64 760 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

1:58.98 832 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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1:59.96 812 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.85 737 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Lboro Uni 1

2:01.53 781 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

2:03.97 735 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:59.34 824 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.61 760 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:09.34 647 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

2:05.74 705 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

2:00.24 806 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:01.89 774 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.47 693 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

2:03.19 749 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.46 744 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.22 767 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.44 745 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.30 712  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

2:06.44 693  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

2:02.47 763 F 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:03.59 742 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:02.79 757 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

2:05.88 702 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.71 758 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:04.05 734 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:05.04 717 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:04.45 727 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

2:03.26 748 F 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:04.97 718 H 16/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.10 716 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.82 655 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:05.96 701 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:12.21 606 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:07.80 671 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:07.31 679 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:06.50 692 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:07.80 671 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.02 652 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:11.01 623 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.92 654 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.81 655 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:13.09 594 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.74 641 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.14 650 F 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.67 642 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.66 643 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.33 648 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.44 646 F 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.78 626 H 15/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.18 650 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.82 640 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.38 632 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:08.38 662 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:09.71 642 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:10.79 626 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.13 580 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1
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2:14.13 580 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.80 598 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:17.19 542 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.52 575 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:11.74 613 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:14.60 574 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:11.80 612 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.04 608 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:12.90 597 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:16.63 549 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.24 508 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:22.77 481 F 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:19.92 511 H 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.75 502 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:18.96 522 F 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:25.13 458 H 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:17.91 534 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:20.97 500 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:21.71 492 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:23.56 473 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:24.55 464 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:28.97 424 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:27.97 432 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:26.27 447 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:27.52 436 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:31.09 406 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:30.44 411 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:34.20 382 H 03/10/10 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:37.39 359 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:37.92 355 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:44.97 312 F 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

2:44.71 313 H 27/02/10 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 1
2:48.41 293 F 16/01/10 City of Liverpool Meet Liverpool Bo Kirklees 1

2:47.25 299 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:53.88 266 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:51.69 277  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Bo Kirklees 1

2:56.03 257 F 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

2:49.93 285 H 28/02/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

2:59.26 243 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:59.23 243 H 14/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:59.46 242 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

3:04.55 223 H 08/03/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

3:07.98 211 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

3:15.38 187 H 17/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

3:23.86 165 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3
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